File E122103 Vol. 8 Sec. 41 Page 1 Issued:  2005-01 -14
 and Report Revised:  2010-08-12
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT COVERED:
USR, CNR - Component - Power Supplies, Models: PAF6 00F280 and PAF450F280
series, for use in Information Technology Equipment  Including Electrical
Business Equipment
GENERAL CHARACTER AND USE:

Operating
Current (A) Max.
(Vdc)
Rated
Current
(A)
Rated
Power
(W)
PAF600F280-12
200-400
4.0
12
50
600
PAF600F280-24 200-400 4.0 24 25 600
PAF600F280-28 200-400 4.0 28 21.5 600
PAF600F280-48 200-400 4.0 48 12.5 600
PAF600F280-24/KTH  245-373 4.0 28 25 700
PAF450F280-12 200-400 3.0 12 38 450
PAF450F280-24 200-400 3.0 24 19 450
PAF450F280-28 200-400 3.0 28 16.5 450
PAF450F280-48 200-400 3.0 48 9.5 450
The models listed above may include one or more of the suffix’s as shown below.
Suffix /T = No threads in the corner studs.
File E122103 Vol. 8 Sec. 41 Page 2 Issued:  2005-01 -14
 and Report Revised:  2010-07-09